
Emissão : 04/07/2025 08:15:29

Análise de Custos da Solicitação por Filial - Extra


Página : 1



Versão : 5.05.006 WEB



Filial

 0234  HUF



Período de Entrega

 07/07/2025 a 07/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000149  0234

 Data

 04/07/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 20,200

 10,100

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.320.01

 PIMENTAO AMARELO 1A - KG

 KG


2,000

 832,360

 416,180

07/07/2025

 1.01.03.191.03

 PEITO FRANGO S/OSSO CX 20KG

 CX


2,000

 13,400

 6,700

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.330.01

 PIMENTAO VERDE 1A - KG

 KG



30,000

 174,000

 5,800

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.070.01

 BATATA BOLINHA - KG

 KG


2,000

 20,200

 10,100

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.340.01

 PIMENTAO VERMELHO 1A - KG

 KG


1,000

 9,800

 9,800

07/07/2025

 1.03.05.185.02

 MORANGO - BJ 0,250KG

 BJ


2,000

 80,157

 40,078

07/07/2025

 1.08.05.000.01

 (I) CHANTILLY EM PO - PT 01KG

 PT


2,000

 18,400

 9,200

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.370.01

 RABANETE - KG

 KG


2,000

 337,800

 168,900

07/07/2025

 1.02.04.050.02

 QUEIJO MUSSARELA - PC 4,100KG

 PC



15,000

 43,500

 2,900

07/07/2025

 1.03.03.110.01

 BETERRABA 1A - KG

 KG



Total

 1549,817
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